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OEM Reference

CASE IH
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CUMMINS
DAEWOO
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
FIAT-HITACHI
FIAT-HITACHI
FORD

FORD

FORD

FURUKAWA

GEHL

GEHL

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GMC

HINO

HINO

HINO

HITACHI

HITACHI

HITACHI

HITACHI

HITACHI

HITACHI

HITACHI

HITACHI

HITACHI

HITACHI

HYSTER

HYUNDAI

ISEKI

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

e not found or type unknown
paN

282203A1
311120
311268
1504142
C6003117460
2080102021
2330356031000
2330256022
2330256021
76547686
4265247
SBA130366020
SBA130306021
SBA13030621
5132400091
78856

78853
97172549
94414796
12339910
25012365
94151744
94414796
2330D54071
234021331
2330D56031
4395946
76595561
L4395946
4616543
8941434790
42856431
4285643
4265247
4616542
4285634
3006160
8944147963
689414347900
8941517440
8944147961
8942469080
8944147962
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OEM Cross Reference

CHAMP
LUBERFINER
CHAMP
COOPERS
SogefiPro
SogefiPro
GIF

UNIPART
ARMAFILT
ARMAFILT
TECNECO FILTERS
CAV

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
AMC Filter
JAPANPARTS
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS
KNECHT
KNECHT
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
MISFAT
M-Filter
BOSCH
BOSCH
TEHO

FRAM

FRAM

FRAM
DONALDSON
PUROLATOR
FILTRON
TECNOCAR
SOFIMA
FILMAR
ALCO FILTER
ALCO FILTER
ASAS

AMC Filter
MOTAQUIP
MOTAQUIP
WIX FILTERS
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
ACDelco
ACDelco
ACDelco
TECNOCAR
GUD FILTERS
GUD FILTERS
COOPERS
FIL FILTER

FP588F
FP588F
FS117
FSM4005
FT4946
FT5008
GF612
GFES5320
GO779010
G0O79808
GS203
HDF522
HDF522
IF354
JFC103
J1331003
J1339002
KC2
KC5
L147
L147
M370
MP457X
N4300
N4300
OK98
P3627
P4178A
P4531
P553240
PER4469F
PP944
RN203
S8340NR
SF8166
SP849
SP921
SPFC208
TF1355
VFF169
VFF285
WEF8172
WK81186
WK81186
WK81580
WK81580
XD9023E
XD9025E
XD9025E
7288
Z131
2132
Z532A
ZP516AF
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